

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18659/2025

Amit Jangid S/o Sundar Lal Jangid

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Munesh Bhardwaj
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sankalp Vijay for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG Mr. Neeraj Batra, GC with Ms. Sneha Kaushal Mr. M. A. Khan with Ms. Rekha

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

01/04/2026

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 02.04.2026 along with SBCWP
No. 11256/2025.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

Pooja/133