

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11256/2025

Vijay Yadav S/o Bhagchand Yadav

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6744/2025
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11176/2025
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18659/2025
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18660/2025
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5175/2026

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Alina Sheikh for Mr. Kunal Jaiman Mr. Yashvardhan Tolanoi for Mr. Rajat Ranjan Mr. Saransh Saini through VC
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG with Mr. Sankalp Vijay Mr. Kamalakar Sharma, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Yogesh Kalla Mr. M. A. Khan with Ms. Rekha Jain Ms. Sneha Kaushal for Mr. Neeraj Batra, GC Mr. Bharat Saini, through VC Mr. Sharukh Khan Panwar Mr. Yogesh Khandelwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

22/05/2026

List these matters in the first week of July, 2026.

In the meantime, reply be filed.

(SAMEER JAIN),J